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SHOOTER

7 Ordemes, George

Bishop, Shayne
Crawford, Glenn
Keshen Cary
Taddeo, Paul
Barb, Larry
Brauser, Bob
Bush, Al

Burkle, Lynn
Johnson, Rick
Anderson Jim
Grevemeyer, Steve
Sherman, Robert
Parente, Phil
Ordenes, Nicholas
Murphy, Dan

HOLLYWOOD RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB, INC.

T.C. & Gwen Rossman "FUN" RIFLE MATCH

NATL

300
299
300
299
300
299
298
298
297
299
290
285
259
271
260
282

X SLOW
22 196
24 191
25 191
21 190
24 181
22 183
17 180
18 178
16 178
16 169
9 163
6 177
2 184
1 159
3 175
6 147

Sudden Death Winner: Shayne Bishop (3x's)

Fly Winner: Glenn Crawford (29 Pts)

Match Director: Dan Cole
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196 9 195
198 8 195
196 4 196
190 5§ 191
187 3 191
187 3 186
179 2 180
185 4 176
180 0 178
182 4 182
187 4 183
174 2 172
175 1 184
177 0 189
176 1 183
152 1 144
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1/15/2017

887
883
883
870
859
855
837
837
833
832
823
808
802
796
794
725

Poker Winner: Glenn Crawford (Three 9's)

Stat. Officer(s): Bill Hart
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11
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